
DEPARTAMENTO DE GUÍA Y CONSEJERÍA

BISD no discrimina de acuerdo a raza, color, origen nacional, género, religión, edad, información genética, o incapacidad en el empleo o la disposición de servicios, programas o actividades.

 Attention Senior Class of 2023 and Parents:

GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING DEPARTMENT

BISD does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, gender, religion, age, disability or genetic information in employment or provision of services, programs or activities.

In person and virtual appointments are available
Monday - Friday from 8 AM - 5 PM

BROWNSVILLE
AN EARLY COLLEGE DISTRICT

I N D E P E N D E N T   S C H O O L   D I S T R I C T BROWNSVILLE
D I S T R I T O  E S C O L A R  I N D E P E N D I E N T E  D E

UN DISTRITO DE UNIVERSIDAD TEMPRANA

Free assistance for students to complete scholarships, college
applications, and financial aid is happening now!

 

January 15, 2023 is the priority deadline to apply and receive the
maximum benefit of financial aid. Contact you school counselor

for more information.

Submitting a financial aid application is a Texas Education Agency
graduation requirement for the graduating class of 2023 and beyond. Enviar una solicitud de ayuda financiera es un requisito de graduación de

la Agencia de Educación de Texas para la Clase del 2023 y mas allá.

The Brownsville Independent School District proudly supports the
Class of 2023 for a successful transition to college / university.

 Atención Estudiantes de la
Clase del 2023 y sus Padres:

Citas presenciales y virtuales disponibles
Lunes - Viernes de 8 AM - 5 PM

Asistencia para completar becas, aplicaciones de
universidad, y ayuda financiera está sucediendo ahora!

 

El 15 de enero de 2023 es la fecha límite prioritaria para aplicar y
recibir el beneficio máximo de ayuda financiera. Comuníquese con

su consejero escolar para más información.

El Distrito Escolar Independiente de Brownsville apoya con orgullo la
Clase del 2023 para una transición exitosa a la universidad.

BECHS Deborah Ross (956) 698-1476  dross@bisd.us
Hanna ECHS Miriam Hernandez (956) 548-7600 mahernandez@tamu.edu
Pace  ECHS Fabian Barreda (956) 548-7700 fbarreda@tamu.edu 
Rivera ECHS Kareli Valdiviez (956) 831-8700 valdiviezk@tamu.edu
Porter  ECHS Abril Caceres (956) 548-7800 acaceres@tamu.edu
Lopez  ECHS Kassandra Tenorio (956) 982-7400 k_tenorio@tamu.edu
Veterans Mem. ECHS Liliana Benavidez (956) 589-3108  lbenavidez@tamu.edu
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